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Nome
MAD MAX
MALANDRO
BRUTUS
FALCAO
FENIX
BIPOLAR
MAGNATA
CALIBRE 12
MISTURA LOUCA
VAY
RJ
IMPACTO
EMOCAO
TOTAL FLEX
ABUSADO
ASINHA
PITOCA
BELO
DONATELA
TEIMOSO

Anilha
039167
514950
000062
505331
037031
006687
311908
424599
255261
018151
000430
144103
456460
012562
475677
176660
259419
037411
305224
024178

Dono
SILVANO SOUZA
ALTAIR TRAVALHA
ALEZIO
MOISES
CHICO
ANDERSON DA SILVA
SANDRO MORAES
GILSON DA SILVA
THIAGO HOOG
LEONARDO
CLEITON
DAVID GILIOTI
ITAMAR
LUIZ HENRIQUE
PAULO JOAO
MAYCON
CRISTIAN
ALUIR ROSA
KLEYTON VIEIRA
VALDAIR

TRINCA FERRO 07/09/2019

Cidade

10/15 min
0/182
0/175
0/150
0/140
0/126
0/122
0/120
0/120
0/116
0/116
0/114
0/108
0/106
0/98
0/97
0/95
0/94
0/93
0/92
0/89

ACPP

Pontos
20
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